Ordering Guide
Wall Mount Ceiling Mount
5 7/16”
2 23/32”
5 7/16”
2 23/32”
Section view - Wall Section view - Ceiling
ELLE 45° Wall or Ceiling Mount
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 FILE NAME : EL45_BC.SPEC_
April 12, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Flat end cap shown
Step end cap shown
• Curved illuminated surface enabled by patent-
pending BeWell™ CLS lightguide technology
• Tunable white or static CCT options
• Hairline joiner for continuously illuminated runs
• Integral Axis mini constant current driver, 0-10V
dimming standard
• Individual lengths up to 8 ft
• Ceiling mount is compatible with TB9/16 and
TB15/16 T-bars (MT).
• Drywall flange rail for wall mounting embeds in
5/8" (min.) drywall without stud modification
Not recommended for use in Behavioral Health facilities
END CAP BATTERY - REMOTE (OPTIONAL) OTHER (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
FL flat BR(#) remote battery pack EF  end feed* C custom
ST step*
* Not available with CS -
Ceiling Surface mount.
Remote only * Not available with flex whip wiring. Cord is included
(3 ft cord length standard; consult factory for other
lengths.)
Please specify
EL45 BC CLS
PRODUCT ID LINE NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. SHIELDING TOTAL LENGTH FINISH
EL45 Elle 45° Wall or BC Healthcare 350 350 lm/ft- Min 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K* CLS Curved 1.5 1.5' - min* AMA antimicrobial
Ceiling Mount 1000 1000 lm/ft - Max 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K Lens 8 8' - max* aluminum paint
35 3500 K S(L) system run AMW antimicrobial
40 4000 K white
TW2750 2700-5000 K - Tunable White** BLK black
TW2765 2700-6500 K - Tunable White** C custom
Outputs between listed min and
max are available.
Consult factory for outputs
outside of the listed range.
* Consult factory for 90 CRI.
** Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information
of color technology.
** Remote driver only; 2ft minimum luminaire length
* Specify length. 0.5 ft
increments available. 1.5
ft minimum and up to 8
ft for stand alone.
For all other lengths and
related outputs, please
consult factory; 2 ft
minimum with tunable
white.
MOUNTING POSITION VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION
WS wall surface 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% - integral* 1 1 circuit MT mounting rail for drywall and solid surfaces
CS ceiling surface 277 277 V LT Lutron - remote ** +E(#) emergency circuit* DF drywall flange rail*
347 347 V* O other - remote*** DS drywall spackle flange rail
UNV universal TW(#) tunable white drivers**
DC low voltage** POE(#) POE drivers - remote**
* Remote driver only.